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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Nerd 2

21 Gamblers

Jayden5

Otis Da Bulldog
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Dem Boyz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Nerd 2

Dukenson

Jayden5

Coach Beards Bros
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Diamond Dogs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Nerd 2

Dukenson

Jayden5

Coach Beards Bros
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Diamond Dogs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Nerd 2

Dukenson

21 Gamblers

The Fantasy Football Team
Otis Da Bulldog

What the Foc le

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Nerd 2

Dukenson

21 Gamblers

The Fantasy Football Team
Jayden5

What the Foc le

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Nerd 2

Dukenson

21 Gamblers

The Fantasy Football Team
Jayden5

Otis Da Bulldog

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Nerd 2

Dukenson

21 Gamblers

The Fantasy Football Team
Otis Da Bulldog

What the Foc le

113.80
108.60
113.40
129.95
124.90
126.20

121.70
117.25
111.60
115.55

92.90
102.85

135.05
90.80
119.85
101.85
77.55
179.05

112.05
117.40
108.00
136.25

95.55
137.30

131.75
148.00
136.60
121.20
128.65
132.90

79.35
149.90
95.20
131.60
107.90
113.50

111.25

74.40
119.15
151.75
136.55
108.35

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dukenson

The Fantasy Football Team
Coach Beards Bros

What the Foc le

Diamond Dogs

Godfather 2024-1

21 Gamblers

The Fantasy Football Team
Otis Da Bulldog

What the Foc le

Dem Boyz

Godfather 2024-1

The Fantasy Football Team
21 Gamblers

What the Foc le

Otis Da Bulldog

Godfather 2024-1

Dem Boyz

Jayden5

Coach Beards Bros
Dem Boyz

Godfather 2024-1
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Diamond Dogs

Coach Beards Bros

Otis Da Bulldog
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Diamond Dogs

Dem Boyz

Godfather 2024-1

Godfather 2024-1

Dem Boyz

What the Foc le

Coach Beards Bros
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Diamond Dogs

Dem Boyz

Diamond Dogs

Coach Beards Bros
Jayden5

Godfather 2024-1
Myteamsbetterthenyours
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97.20
93.85
86.50
140.05
116.70
118.15

114.10
124.50
113.85
106.25
110.60
141.65

133.25
136.30
105.95
145.95
102.35
123.70

113.70
105.80
126.80

86.55
121.15
111.15

106.55
116.00
152.95
111.80
113.35
124.75

146.05
128.90
139.55
105.35

89.65
117.85

141.10
100.70
101.30
71.75
121.95
97.75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Nerd 2 133.70 VS Otis Da Bulldog 89.00
Dukenson 96.30 Vs What the Foc le 151.75
21 Gamblers 107.40 VS Godfather 2024-1 119.30
The Fantasy Football Team 128.45 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours 125.85
Jayden5 158.75 Vs Diamond Dogs 129.30
Coach Beards Bros 102.80 Vs Dem Boyz 131.90

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Nerd 2 108.65 Vs What the Foc le 151.80
Dukenson 114.55 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours 82.75
21 Gamblers 139.50 VS Otis Da Bulldog 67.75
The Fantasy Football Team 149.35 Vs Dem Boyz 114.65
Jayden5 145.90 VS Godfather 2024-1 161.55
Coach Beards Bros 124.30 Vs Diamond Dogs 121.45

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Nerd 2 VS Diamond Dogs
Dukenson Vs Godfather 2024-1

21 Gamblers VS Jayden5

The Fantasy Football Team Vs Otis Da Bulldog

Coach Beards Bros Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours
What the Foc le Vs Dem Boyz

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Nerd 2 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Dukenson Vs Jaydenb5

21 Gamblers VS Diamond Dogs

The Fantasy Football Team Vs What the Foc le

Coach Beards Bros Vs Godfather 2024-1

Otis Da Bulldog Vs Dem Boyz

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Nerd 2 Vs Dukenson

21 Gamblers Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Jayden5 VS Coach Beards Bros

Otis Da Bulldog Vs What the Foc le
Myteamsbetterthenyours Vs Diamond Dogs

Dem Boyz Vs Godfather 2024-1

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Nerd 2 Vs 21 Gamblers

Dukenson Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Jayden5 VS Otis Da Bulldog

Coach Beards Bros Vs What the Foc le
Myteamsbetterthenyours VS Dem Boyz

Diamond Dogs Vs Godfather 2024-1

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Nerd 2 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Dukenson Vs 21 Gamblers

Jayden5 VS What the Foc le

Coach Beards Bros Vs Otis Da Bulldog
Myteamsbetterthenyours VS Godfather 2024-1

Diamond Dogs Vs Dem Boyz
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

21 Gamblers

Coach Beards Bros
Dem Boyz

Diamond Dogs
Dukenson

Godfather 2024-1
Jaydenb
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Nerd 2

Otis Da Bulldog

The Fantasy Football Team
What the Foc le

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

21 Gamblers

Coach Beards Bros
Dem Boyz

Diamond Dogs
Dukenson

Godfather 2024-1
Jayden5
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Nerd 2

Otis Da Bulldog

The Fantasy Football Team
What the Foc le

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

21 Gamblers

Coach Beards Bros
Dem Boyz

Diamond Dogs
Dukenson

Godfather 2024-1
Jaydenb
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Nerd 2

Otis Da Bulldog

The Fantasy Football Team
What the Foc le

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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