

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Nerd 2	113.80	VS	Dukenson	97.20
21 Gamblers	108.60	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	93.85
Jayden5	113.40	VS	Coach Beards Bros	86.50
Otis Da Bulldog	129.95	VS	What the Foc le	140.05
Myteamsbetterthenyours	124.90	VS	Diamond Dogs	116.70
Dem Boyz	126.20	VS	Godfather 2024-1	118.15
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Nerd 2	121.70	VS	21 Gamblers	114.10
Dukenson	117.25	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	124.50
Jayden5	111.60	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	113.85
Coach Beards Bros	115.55	VS	What the Foc le	106.25
Myteamsbetterthenyours	92.90	VS	Dem Boyz	110.60
Diamond Dogs	102.85	VS	Godfather 2024-1	141.65
Wook 2 NEL Wook 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Nerd 2	135.05		The Fantasy Football Team	133.25
Dukenson	90.80	VS	21 Gamblers	136.30
	119.85	VS	What the Foc le	
Jayden5 Coach Beards Bros	101.85	VS		105.95 145.95
		VS	Otis Da Bulldog Godfather 2024-1	
Myteamsbetterthenyours	77.55	VS		102.35
Diamond Dogs	179.05	VS	Dem Boyz	123.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Nerd 2	112.05	VS	Jayden5	113.70
Dukenson	117.40	VS	Coach Beards Bros	105.80
21 Gamblers	108.00	VS	Dem Boyz	126.80
The Fantasy Football Team	136.25	VS	Godfather 2024-1	86.55
Otis Da Bulldog	95.55	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	121.15
What the Foc le	137.30	VS	Diamond Dogs	111.15
Wook F. NEL Wook F				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Nerd 2	404 75		Casab Daarda Drea	100 55
	131.75	VS	Coach Beards Bros	106.55
	148.00	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	116.00
21 Gamblers	136.60	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	152.95
The Fantasy Football Team	121.20	VS	Diamond Dogs	111.80
Jayden5	128.65	VS	Dem Boyz	113.35
What the Foc le	132.90	VS	Godfather 2024-1	124.75
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Nerd 2	79.35	VS	Godfather 2024-1	146.05
Dukenson	149.90	VS	Dem Boyz	128.90
21 Gamblers	95.20	VS	What the Foc le	139.55
The Fantasy Football Team	131.60	VS	Coach Beards Bros	105.35
Jayden5	107.90	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	89.65
Otis Da Bulldog	113.50	VS	Diamond Dogs	117.85
Week 7 NEL Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	444.05			
Nerd 2	111.25	VS	Dem Boyz	141.10
Dukenson	74.40	VS	Diamond Dogs	100.70
21 Gamblers	119.15	VS	Coach Beards Bros	101.30
The Fantasy Football Team	151.75	VS	Jayden5	71.75
Otis Da Bulldog	136.55	VS	Godfather 2024-1	121.95
What the Foc le	108.35	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	97.75



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Nerd 2	133.70	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	89.00
Dukenson	96.30	VS	What the Foc le	151.75
21 Gamblers	107.40	VS	Godfather 2024-1	119.30
The Fantasy Football Team	128.45	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	125.85
Jayden5	158.75	VS	Diamond Dogs	129.30
Coach Beards Bros	102.80	VS	Dem Boyz	131.90
	102.00	10	Dom Doyz	101.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Nerd 2	108.65	VS	What the Foc le	151.80
Dukenson	114.55	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	82.75
21 Gamblers	139.50	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	67.75
The Fantasy Football Team	149.35	VS	Dem Boyz	114.65
Jayden5	145.90	VS	Godfather 2024-1	161.55
Coach Beards Bros	124.30	VS	Diamond Dogs	121.45
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Nerd 2		VS	Diamond Dogs	
Dukenson		V3 VS	Godfather 2024-1	
21 Gamblers		V3 VS	Jayden5	
The Fantasy Football Team		V3 VS	Otis Da Bulldog	
Coach Beards Bros		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
What the Foc le		VS	Dem Boyz	
what the roote		V3		
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Nerd 2		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
Dukenson		VS	Jayden5	
21 Gamblers		VS	Diamond Dogs	
The Fantasy Football Team		VS	What the Foc le	
Coach Beards Bros		VS	Godfather 2024-1	
Otis Da Bulldog		VS	Dem Boyz	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Nerd 2		VS	Dukenson	
21 Gamblers		VS	The Fantasy Football Team	
Jayden5		VS	Coach Beards Bros	
Otis Da Bulldog		VS	What the Foc le	
Myteamsbetterthenyours		VS	Diamond Dogs	
Dem Boyz		VS	Godfather 2024-1	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Nerd 2		VS	21 Gamblers	
Dukenson		VS	The Fantasy Football Team	
Jayden5		VS	Otis Da Bulldog	
Coach Beards Bros		VS	What the Foc le	
Myteamsbetterthenyours		VS	Dem Boyz	
Diamond Dogs		VS	Godfather 2024-1	
Wook 14 NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Nerd 2		VS	The Fantasy Football Team	
Dukenson		vs vs	21 Gamblers	
Jayden5		vs VS	What the Foc le	
Coach Beards Bros		VS VS	Otis Da Bulldog	
Myteamsbetterthenyours		vs vs	Godfather 2024-1	
Diamond Dogs		vs vs	Dem Boyz	
Bamona Bogo		¥3		

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

21 Gamblers Coach Beards Bros Dem Boyz Diamond Dogs Dukenson Godfather 2024-1 Jayden5 Myteamsbetterthenyours Nerd 2 Otis Da Bulldog The Fantasy Football Team What the Foc le

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

21 Gamblers Coach Beards Bros Dem Boyz Diamond Dogs Dukenson Godfather 2024-1 Jayden5 Myteamsbetterthenyours Nerd 2 Otis Da Bulldog The Fantasy Football Team What the Foc le

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

21 Gamblers Coach Beards Bros Dem Boyz Diamond Dogs Dukenson Godfather 2024-1 Jayden5 Myteamsbetterthenyours Nerd 2 Otis Da Bulldog The Fantasy Football Team What the Foc le No Games Scheduled